
DIVING RATES

� DIVING          PRICE�
�
� Orientation Dive         Complimentary
 Orientation Dive (if no other dive is made)      $130
 Single Dive          $200
 Two Tank Dive          $380
 DAN Insurance: 1 day coverage        $12
 DAN Insurance: 7 day coverage       $25
 DAN Insurance: 14 day coverage       $40

� COURSES� �
�
� PADI SASY (5-7 years old) 1 lesson and theory     $175
 PADI Bubblemaker (8-9 years old) 1 lesson & theory    $175
 PADI Discover Scuba Diving (10+ years) 1 lesson & 1 dive    $340
 Additional DSD 1 dive        $260
 PADI Scuba Diver 2 dives & theory (approx 2-3 days)    $895
 PADI Open Water Diver 4 dives & theory (approx. 3-4 days)   $1,350
 Referral / Upgrade to OWD        $895
 Scuba Tune-Up 1 dive & theory       $340
 PADI Adventure Diver 3 dives & theory      $795
 PADI Advanced Open Water Diver 5 dives & theory     $1,150
 PADI Rescue 6 lessons & theory       $1,350
� � �
� PRIVATE GUIDE

�
� Per Dive          $300
 Full Day          $800

�

All courses are conducted on a semi-private/private basis with a maximum of 3 students per instructor.
Above prices include all equipment, boat fees, course materials and limited emergency diving insurance.
Personalise any experience with a private instructor and/or a vessel of your choice. Please note that additional fees apply - see boat charter options for more information.

Terms and conditions:
Rates are per person.  A minimum of 24 hour pre-booking is required. Please note that all above excursions are available on a private basis, different rates apply and are subject to 
boat availability. All above prices are in US$ and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% Tourism Goods and Service Tax (TGST) Cancellation policy: For any last minute 
cancellation or no show Dive Butler Fari Marina reserves the right to charge 50%/100% cancellation / no show fee. Cancellation by guests should be made at least 6 hours prior to 
the activity, to avoid any cancellation charges. For the safety of all our guests, we reserve the right to cancel any excursion due to weather conditions.



DIVING RATES

 SPECIALTY COURSES          PRICE�
�
� Search & Recovery Diver 4 dives & theory      $930
 Deep Diver 4 dives & theory        $930
 Wreck Diver 4 dives & theory        $930
 U/W Navigator 3 dives & theory       $930
 Night Diver 3 dives & theory        $930
 U/W Videographer 3 dives & theory       $930
 Diver Propulsion Vehicle Diver 2 dives & theory     $530
 Boat Diver 2 dives & theory        $530
 Drift Diver 2 dives & theory        $530
 Integrated Mask 2 dives & theory       $530
 Tec Package (DPV & Integrated Mask) 4 dives & theory    $930
 Digital U/W Photographer 2 dives & theory      $530
 Peak Performance Buoyancy 2 dives & theory     $530
 AWARE Fish Identification 2 dives & theory      $530
 Underwater Naturalist 2 dives & theory      $530
 EFR Theory          $530
 Nitrox Theory          $360

�

All courses are conducted on a semi-private/private basis with a maximum of 3 students per instructor.
Above prices include all equipment, boat fees, course materials and limited emergency diving insurance.
Personalise any experience with a private instructor and/or a vessel of your choice. Please note that additional fees apply - see boat charter options for more information.

Terms and conditions:
Rates are per person.  A minimum of 24 hour pre-booking is required. Please note that all above excursions are available on a private basis, different rates apply and are subject to 
boat availability. All above prices are in US$ and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% Tourism Goods and Service Tax (TGST) Cancellation policy: For any last minute 
cancellation or no show Dive Butler Fari Marina reserves the right to charge 50%/100% cancellation / no show fee. Cancellation by guests should be made at least 6 hours prior to 
the activity, to avoid any cancellation charges. For the safety of all our guests, we reserve the right to cancel any excursion due to weather conditions.



WATERSPORTS

� CATAMARAN SAILING        PRICE PER PERSON

�
� Certified Licensed sailors only       Complimentary
 Private Sailing with Captain: 1 hour       $220++
 Private Sailing with Captain: 2 hour       $400++
 Private Sailing Lesson (per hour)       $200++
 Basic Sailing Course: 10 hours       $1,300++
 Advanced Sailing Course: 4-6 hours       $900++

� KAYAK�� � � � � � � � � � PRICE PER KAYAK

�
� Use of Kayak          Complimentary
 Private Tour with Guide        $200++
 Max: per couple
� � �
� STAND UP PADDLE BOARD (SUP)       PRICE PER SUP

�
� Use of SUP          Complimentary
 Private Lesson: 30 minutes        $90++
 Guided Tour: 1 hour (per couple)       $200++
 2 SUP’s for Private Trips        $400++

� WAKEBOARD, KNEEBOARD, WATER SKI, MONO SKI    PRICE PER PERSON

 Experienced: 15 minutes        $100++
 Beginners Lesson: 20 minutes       $135++
 Family Bonanza Package: 
 Towables, Water Ski, Wakeboard, Kneeboard and Mono Ski        $550++
 1 hour / no lessons

�
�

All prices are in USD and are subject to 10% Service Charge and 12% Goods and Services Tax (GST)
Please carefully read & sign the liability release prior to any Water Sports Activity

General Terms and Conditions:
Use of life jackets during Water Sports activities are mandatory
All water activities are subject to weather conditions and subject to change or cancellation
Lost or damaged equipment will be charged as per our lost and damaged list

Cancellation Policy:
For last minute cancellations / no shows, Dive Butler Fari Marina reserves the right to charge 100% cancellation/no show fee.
Cancellation by guests should be made at least 6 hours prior to the activity, to avoid any cancellation charges.
For the safety of all our guests, we reserve the right to cancel any Water Sports activity due to weather conditions



WATERSPORTS

 BANANA RIDE         PRICE PER PERSON

�
� Fun Ride: 20 minutes (max 1 pax)       $90++
 Fun Ride: 20 minutes (2 pax or more)      $75++

� FUN TUBE / FUN BED � � � � � � � � PRICE PER PERSON

�
� Fun Ride: 15 minutes (1 pax)        $90++
 Fun Ride: 15 minutes (2 pax or more)      $75++
 � � �
� PRIVATE SPEEDBOAT         PRICE PER HOUR

�
� Sports Boat Mini         $450++
 Sports Boat Max         $550++
 � � �
� WINDSURFING         PRICE PER PERSON

 Use of Windsurf Equipment        Complimentary
 Private Lesson: 1 hour         $180++
 Basic Course: 10 hours        $1,400++
 Advanced Course: 4-6 hours        $800++
 
 JET SKI           PRICE PER JET SKI

�
� Fun Ride: 30 minutes (max 2 pax)       $195++
 Jet Ski Tour with Guide        PRICE PER JET SKI

 Excursion: 1 hour (max 2 pax)        $350++
 Additional: 1 hour (max 2 pax)       $250++

�

All prices are in USD and are subject to 10% Service Charge and 12% Goods and Services Tax (GST)
Please carefully read & sign the liability release prior to any Water Sports Activity

General Terms and Conditions:
Use of life jackets during Water Sports activities are mandatory
All water activities are subject to weather conditions and subject to change or cancellation
Lost or damaged equipment will be charged as per our lost and damaged list

Cancellation Policy:
For last minute cancellations / no shows, Dive Butler Fari Marina reserves the right to charge 100% cancellation/no show fee.
Cancellation by guests should be made at least 6 hours prior to the activity, to avoid any cancellation charges.
For the safety of all our guests, we reserve the right to cancel any Water Sports activity due to weather conditions



WATERSPORTS

 iAQUA           PRICE PER PERSON

�
� Fun Ride: 30 minutes          $185++
 2 iAqua: 1 hour          $820++

�  � � �
� FLYBOARD          PRICE PER PERSON 

�
� Flyboard Fun Ride: 15 minutes       $180++
 Flyboard Lesson: 30 minutes        $320++

� SURFING          PRICE PER BOAT

 1.5 hours          $550++
 2.5 hours          $850++
 Additional hour         $400++
 Surfing           PRICE PER PERSON

 Scheduled Trips (minimum 4 pax)       $250++
 Surf Lessons          $240++

 

�

All prices are in USD and are subject to 10% Service Charge and 12% Goods and Services Tax (GST)
Please carefully read & sign the liability release prior to any Water Sports Activity

General Terms and Conditions:
Use of life jackets during Water Sports activities are mandatory
All water activities are subject to weather conditions and subject to change or cancellation
Lost or damaged equipment will be charged as per our lost and damaged list

Cancellation Policy:
For last minute cancellations / no shows, Dive Butler Fari Marina reserves the right to charge 100% cancellation/no show fee.
Cancellation by guests should be made at least 6 hours prior to the activity, to avoid any cancellation charges.
For the safety of all our guests, we reserve the right to cancel any Water Sports activity due to weather conditions



WEEKLY EXCURSIONS 
� MONDAY  07:30 - 09:30  Traditional Sunrise Fishing   $130/per person
    15:00 - 17:00  Shark Snorkelling    $130/per person
    17:00 - 18:00  Children’s Intro to Swimming* FOC
    17:00 - 18:30  Snorkel Trip with Marine Biologist FOC
    18:00 - 19:30  Sunset Cruise     $180/per person

 TUESDAY  09:30 - 11:30  Turtle Snorkelling    $130/per person
    15:30 - 17:00  Sandbank Visit    $150/per person
    17:00 - 18:00  Children’s Intro to Marine Biology* FOC
    18:00 - 19:00  Marine Biology Talk   FOC
    18:00 - 20:00  Traditional Sunset Fishing   $130/per person
  
 WEDNESDAY  09:30 - 11:30   Snorkel Excursion    $130/per person
    14:00 - 16:30   Reef Hopping     $170/per person
    17:00 - 18:00  Children’s Intro to Snorkelling* FOC
    17:00 - 18:30  Snorkel Trip with Marine Biologist FOC
    17:30 - 19:30   Dolphin Cruise    $150/per person

 THURSDAY  09:30 - 12:30   Turtle & Dolphin    $170/per person
    15:00 - 17:00   Shark Snorkelling    $130/per person
    17:00 - 18:00  Children’s Intro to Surf Camp* FOC
    18:00 - 19:30   Sunset Cruise     $180/per person
    20:30 - 22:00   Night Snorkelling    $150/per person

 FRIDAY  09:30 - 11:30   Turtle Snorkelling   $130/per person
    15:30 - 17:00   Sandbank Visit    $150/per person
    17:00 - 18:00  Children’s Intro to Watersports* FOC
    17:00 - 18:30  Snorkel Trip with Marine Biologist FOC
    18:00 - 20:00   Traditional Sunset Fishing   $130/per person

 SATURDAY  09:30 - 11:30   Snorkel Excursion    $130/per person
    14:00 - 16:30   Reef Hopping     $170/per person
    17:00 - 18:00  Children’s Trial Dive in the Pool* FOC
    17:30 - 19:30   Dolphin Cruise    $150/per person

 SUNDAY  09:30 - 12:30   Turtle & Dolphin   $170/per person
    17:00 - 18:00  Children’s Lagoon Snorkelling* FOC 
    18:00 - 19:30   Sunset Cruise     $180/per person
    20:30 - 22:00   Night Snorkelling    $150/per person

 ON REQUEST:  Manta Snorkelling (season dependent)

* Daily Complimentary Activity for children under 12, intro to swimming and snorkelling conducted in the pool

Terms and conditions:
Rates are per person.  A minimum of 24 hour pre-booking is required. Please note that all above excursions are available on a private basis, different rates apply and are subject to boat 
availability. All above prices are in US$ and are subject to 10% service charge and 12% Tourism Goods and Service Tax (TGST) Cancellation policy: For any last minute cancellation or no 
show Dive Butler Fari Marina reserves the right to charge 50%/100% cancellation / no show fee. Cancellation by guests should be made at least 6 hours prior to the activity, to avoid any 
cancellation charges. For the safety of all our guests, we reserve the right to cancel any excursion due to weather conditions.


